ART. BRAS410325RP
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Dimensioni imballo
Peso lordo

Codice EAN

Dx/R HM
P25

140 mm

25 mm

25 mm

230x50x40 h mm
0,63 kg
8012667007515
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Tutti i prezzi si intendono al netto d'IVA
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